Project Summary: Milledge Village Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Installed (1) driveway pipe and rip rap for erosion control.

2018-584 / Milledge Village Road

ASI / Asphalt Installation

AUDIT / Audit Project

DPINS / Driveway Pipe - Installed

HAUL / Hauling

STAGING / Staging Materials/Equipment
UTLOC / Utility locates

2018-584 / Milledge Village Road Sub Total

Grand Total
Before

Labor
Hours

20.0
0.5
320
12.0
40
0.5
69.0
69.0

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Labor
Cost

$431.60
$10.90
$690.56
$267.24
$91.54
$12.35
$1,504.19

$1,504.19
During

Equipment
Cost
$25.58
$0.00
$142.37
$113.04
$7.20

$0.00
$288.19
$288.19

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 03/08/18-03/27/18

Material
Cost

$18.32
$0.00
$136.89
$1,162.55
$11.45
$0.00
$1,329.21

$1,329.21

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Indirect
Labor

$214.65
$0.00
$343.44
$173.04
$59.40
$6.62
$797.14

$797.14
After

Total
Cost

$690.15
$10.90
$1,313.26
$1,715.87
$169.59
$18.97
$3,918.73
$3,918.73
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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