

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Milledge Village Road

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 03/08/18-03/27/18

Narrative Description of Project:

Installed (1) driveway pipe and rip rap for erosion control.

2018-584 / Milledge Village Road	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
ASI / Asphalt Installation	20.0	\$431.60	\$25.58	\$18.32	\$0.00	\$214.65	\$690.15
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.90
DPINS / Driveway Pipe - Installed	32.0	\$690.56	\$142.37	\$136.89	\$0.00	\$343.44	\$1,313.26
HAUL / Hauling	12.0	\$267.24	\$113.04	\$1,162.55	\$0.00	\$173.04	\$1,715.87
STAGING / Staging Materials/Equipment	4.0	\$91.54	\$7.20	\$11.45	\$0.00	\$59.40	\$169.59
UTLOC / Utility locates	0.5	\$12.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$18.97
2018-584 / Milledge Village Road Sub Total	69.0	\$1,504.19	\$288.19	\$1,329.21	\$0.00	\$797.14	\$3,918.73
Grand Total Before	69.0	\$1,504.19 Durir	\$288.19 ng	\$1,329.21	\$0.00	\$797.14 After	\$3,918.73







